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Name
DE-SU NOMINEE-ET
QUIET-BROOK-D BENNING-ET
DE-SU FERDINAND 12489-ET
BRYHILL ALTAHOTSHOT-ET
VIEW-HOME CASHFLOW-ET
WELCOME SUPER PETRONE-ET
VIEW-HOME LITTLEROCK-ET
GRANSKOG-ACRES JOAB-ET
MR D APPLE DIAMONDBACK
PATOM HEADLINE ZYKE 6479-ET
IHG MONTANA-ET
WEBB-VUE VARSITY 2136-ET
HAR-DALE-ACRES-JP ALTACR-ET
HOL-STAR LK REALTIME-RED-ET
EVER-GREEN-VIEW ASTRAL-ET
MICHIGAN DAYBREAK 1302-ET
OH-RIVER-SYC BYWAY-ET
WOODCREST SSI MNT BOWEN-ET
S-S-1 YODER YALE-ET
AOT SILVER HELIX-ET
KH CINDERDOOR-ET
FURNACE-HILL M SUPERIOR-ET
HIGHERRANSOM AZOR-ET
OCD RODGERS FRANCHISE-ET
T-SPRUCE ALTAJAKE-ET
EDG DEMAN-ET
MAPLE-DOWNS-I G W ATWOOD-ET
DE-SU MG DAVINCI 11288-ET
S-S-| BOOKEM MORGAN-ET
DOUBLE-EAGLE TANG HUTTON-ET
LONE-OAK-ACRES ALTAROBLE-ET
PINE-TREE ALTABARK-ET
REGANCREST BRIGHAM-ET
FUSTEAD TANGO LYLAS-ET
KINGEMER DELFINO-ET
OCD JABIR HEISENBERG-ET
SULLY HART MERIDIAN-ET
WALNUTLAWN SOLOMON-ET
S-S-1 1STCLASS FLAGSHIP-ET
WOODCREST HNYBEE BENTLEY-ET
BOLDI V ARMOUR-ET
DF OAK FARRIS 135
EDG ALTAJANGO-ET
FARNEAR ALTAFOUNDER-ET
MR BAXTER CAMBRIDGE
RI-VAL-RE RAGER-RED-ET
SULLY MUNITION-ET
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TRTP
TRTP
TRTP
TRTP
TRTC
TRTP
TRTP
TRTP
RC TP
TRTP
TRTP

TRTP
TPTY
TRTP
TRTP
TRTP
TRCD
TRTP
TRTP
TRTP
TRTP
TRTP
TRTP
TRTP
TRTP
TRTP
TRTP
TRTP
TRTP
TRTP
TRTP
TRTP
TRTP
TRTP
TRTP
TRTP
TRTP
TRTP
TRTP
TRTP
TRTP
TRTP
TRTP
B/RTP
TPTC
TRTP

%RHA
99-1
99-NA
99-1

100-NA
100-NA
100-NA
100-NA
96-I
99-NA
100-NA
100-NA
100-NA
100-NA
100-NA
99-1
99-1
100-NA
100-NA
99-1
100-NA
99-NA
100-NA
100-NA
100-NA
100-NA
100-NA
100-NA
100-NA
99-NA
100-NA
100-NA
99-1
100-NA
100-NA
100-NA
99-NA
100-NA
99-NA
99-1
99-NA
99-1
99-1
99-1
100-NA
100-NA
99|
100-NA

© 2019
NAAB MAST

200HO06528 98
7HO12638 100
7HO12611 75
11HO11523 101
534H000033 112
7HO11169 112
200HO10195 109
14HO07573 104
7HO12587 96
14HO07387 112
534H0O00049 99
7HO12662 99
11HO11434 108
566H0O00559 96
200HO10512 108
14HO07511 101
200HO10036 101
7HO13276 93
7HO13328 87
14HO07770 95
200HO07850 102
7HO 12248 97
7HO12605 91
7HO12601 103
11HO11422 107
534H000026 105
7HO10506 101
7HO12014 98
7HO11383 103
7HO12486 96
11HO11380 105
11HO11487 108
200HO10079 108
7HO12597 103
200HO 10496 113
7HO12569 105
200HO02770 100
200HO10146 97
7HO13373 99
7HO 12596 106
200HO10259 103
7HO12550 109
11HO11537 105
11HO 11566 96
566HO01199 103
7HO12344 107
200HO03859 103

%R
91

58
55
67
55
99
76
60
53
75
58
60
92
59
54
60
58
59
60
56
52
85
59
56
67
60
95
84
97
61

72
72
60
57
53
54
95
50
56
54
55
65
60
57
64
72
86

TOp 50 CW$TM Proven Bulls iz

Semen Status is ACTIVE or LIMITED with a minimum of 80% traditional U.S. reliability
OR 85% genomic reliability for Production and Type.
Dairy Wellness Profit Index® (DWP$®), Wellness Trait Index® (WT$®) and Calf Wellness Index™ (CW$™) are trademarks of Zoetis Services LLC.

Learn more about the wellness traits at www.clarifideplus.com.
Only bulls from participating controllers are included on the list.

LAME
103
96
98
87
99
100
104
95
97
98
93
93
84
101
97
101
98
104
98
87
90
103
97
96
99
99
96
87
90
94
94
101
92
91
106
102
102
84
92
98
104
99
94
97
100
103
96

MET
106
99
103
111
107
100
108
109
100
109
100
98
99
97
102
100
97
100
108
109
97
101
103
109
100
98
88
104
101
107
97
105
101
101
106
100
102
91
102
109
103
104
105
102
102
100
99

RP
100
106
100
102
103
100
100
101
102

98
101

98
104

92

95

91

98

98

97
101

92
102
105

92
102

94

83

99
101
101

98
100
106
104
102

98

94

99
105
101
105
100
103

97
110
103
100

DA
101
102

92
102
100

97
101

98
100
102

96
103
103

99

94
105

95

96

98

98

86
104

87
104

98

91

90
100

92

99

98

96

98

97

98

95

99

86

89
102
103
102

97

87

98

97

96

KET
107
101
103
111
106
102
107
110
107
104
109
105

92
104
106
108
100

96
105
106
101
109
101
108
109

95

99
107
101
101

98
101
101
102
105
109
101

93
102
107
105
106
102

97
100

95
107

CLiv
110
107
105
110
108
108
105
105
105
109
105
107
105
105
108
104
104
102
103
106
106
103
105
101
105
103
101
100
106
105
103
101
103
104
100
105
104
102
105
103
108
106
106
104
102
107
103

%R CRESP CSCOURS

78
64
77
83
57
98
78
62
73
80
59
58
85
46
51
54
62
61
86
80
48
91
66
91
65
56
93
92
97
71
72
78
52
70
51
84
94
50
83
55
64
61
72
54
53
77
83

104
108
107
107
107
106
107
110
103
103
107
103
110
109
103
105
104
108
106
102
102
105
102
110
100
106
106
107

95
101
105
108
103
106
103
105
100
106

97
103

98
102

96
100
109
100
105

111
109
110
102
105
106
107
103
109
103
104
105
100
100
101
105
106
105
105
104
104
105
105
103
107
103
106
106
109
104
103
103
105
100
109

99
106
103
107
104
101
100
106
105

99
100
101

WTS
66
22

-279
26

217
181
215
97
24
215
22
24
36
-30
109
56
12
-32
-104
-67
-54
41
-93
87
121
57
74
-52
1
-18
40
159
95
22
265
104
50
173
-29
147
131
166
83
-50
97
142
40

DWP$ CWS$S
780 66
799 60
503 52
949 51
986 51
770 51

1057 44
837 42
181 39
894 39
685 36
714 36
743 34
314 32
798 30
718 30
153 30
691 30
720 28
847 27
223 27
698 26
689 26
753 26
712 26
605 23

44 23
610 22
741 22
718 21
595 21

1084 21
660 21
806 20

1040 19
736 19
578 19

22 19
769 18
857 18
780 17
997 17
737 17
710 17
368 17
878 16
695 16
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Rank Name
48 APRILDAY EQUINOX 654-ET
49 ALL-RIEHL CLOUD NINE-ET
50 BACON-HILL MONTROSS-ET

Top 50 CW$™ Proven Bulls - April 2019

TRTP
RC PC
TRTP

%RHA
99-
100-NA
100-NA

NAAB MAST %R

14HO07426
566H0O01205
7HO12165

109 60
105 53
77 96

LAME
99
102
92

MET
110
96
97

RP
93
101
99

DA
97
87
94

KET
108
104

96

CLiv
103
104
101

%R CRESP CSCOURS WTS DWPS CWS

53 99 107 173 935
45 101 103 78 215
96 105 103  -322 474

Copyright 2019 Holstein Association USA, Inc.

15
14
13



	Sheet1

